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Dessert Cocktails

Coffee

Loose Leaf Tea

Poire et pomme

Pear and apple tarte Tatin with Tahitian vanilla ice cream (v)

Torta al cioccolato bianco

Yoghurt and white chocolate cheesecake with activated

charcoal sorbet (v)
Bento au chocolat

Chocolate fondant with coconut sorbet (v)

Matcha Tiramisu (v)

Yuki No Ume

Sipsmith gin, Akasha Tai Umeshu plum sake, yuzu juice, cinnamon
syrup, with a caramel and umami cream finish and a savoury

croguant cookie

Coco Alexander

Hennessy VSOP, Grand Marnier, Cacao Brown, and Malibu

10

12

16

16

washed with coconut oil, with a rich coconut and orange cream finish

Filter coffee (0 kcal)
Latte (100 kcal)
Decaffeinated (0 keal)
Macchiato (19 keal)
Espresso (0 kcal)

Mocha (105 keal)
Cappuccino (94 kcal)
Double espresso (0 kcal)
Hot chocolate (TBC kcal)

English Breakfast (0 kcal)
Jasmine (0 keal)
Earl Grey (0 kcal)

Fresh mint and lemon (0 kcal)

Turmeric Chai (0 keal)
Red Velvet (0 keal)
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If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please speak to a member of our staff

before you order or consume any food or beverage. A discretionary service
charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. All prices are inclusive of VAT.

(v) Suitable for vegetarians.



Our sake selection
Served in carafes

Dessert Wine

Port/Sherry

Liquers/Digestifs

Small
120ml
Yuzu Sake 720ml 18
Tsukasabotan Yama
A clean, refreshing and delicate junmai,
with tangy mountain yuzu fruit juice.
Shiraume Umeshu 500m 20

Akashi-Tai
A rich plum-infused sake with raisin and a hint
of marzipan, balanced with a light acidity.

Chéteau Grand Jauga 37.5c¢l
(Semillon, Sauvignon Blanc)
Sauternes, Bordeaux, France 2016

Vin Santo del Chianti Serelle,

Ruffino 37.5c¢l

(Sangiovese, Malvasia, Trebbiano, Toscano)
Tuscany, ltaly, 2020

Dow's Late Bottled Vintage
Graham'’s 10 Year Old Tawny
Tio Pepe Fino Sherry

Seedlip 0%

Everleaf 0%

Baileys

Limoncello
Disaronno Amaretto
Sambuca

Kahlta

Amaro Averna

All spirits are available in 25m| measures.

Large
240ml
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125ml
13

100ml
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12.5
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50ml
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